Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

25KG + 2KG 0

Grand Total 159 4.095 215,487.72 0.00 0.00 215,487.72 25,858.52 241,346.24 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.24-

241,346.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Forty One Thousand Three Hundred Forty Six Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED